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201503050000
67720

03/05/2015
08:16:24

CHELSEA
PARK
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

STANLEY
CAMERON
LEE

37 95 Lot#:11-09
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201501200000
20650

01/20/2015
03:11:07

CHELSEA
PARK
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

THOMPSON
ELIZABETH
MORRIS

37 95 Lot#:11-10
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201503170000
82710

03/17/2015
11:19:46

CHELSEA
PARK
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HANCOCK
KEVIN

37 95 Lot#:11-11
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201512300004
42830

12/30/2015
10:39:43

CHELSEA
PARK
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR

Instr
#:20041026000
590790

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:1E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201512300004
42840

12/30/2015
10:39:44

CHELSEA
PARK
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

Instr
#:20050425000
195430

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


