Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	RESIDE Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201503050000 67720	03/05/2015 08:16:24	CHELSEA PARK RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	STANLEY CAMERON LEE			37	95		Description  Lot#:11-09  Book:37 Pg:95  Sub:CHELSEA  PARK 11TH  SECTOR
201501200000 20650	01/20/2015 03:11:07	CHELSEA PARK RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	THOMPSON ELIZABETH MORRIS			37	95		Lot#:11-10 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201503170000 82710	03/17/2015 11:19:46	CHELSEA PARK RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	HANCOCK KEVIN			37	95		Lot#:11-11 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201512300004 42830	12/30/2015 10:39:43	CHELSEA PARK RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR					Instr #:20041026000 590790	Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201512300004 42840	12/30/2015 10:39:44	CHELSEA PARK RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CHELSEA PARK 4TH SECTOR					195430	Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST